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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

51 MINASYAN GOR ARM 135,21 165,0 181,0 0,0 181,025101994 281
142 IVANOV EGOR RUS 112,40 141,0 147,0 0,0 147,010041994 252
126 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 130,30 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,030071994 233
129 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 127,10 127,0 130,0 135,0 130,004081994 224
152 PETROV KOSTADIN BUL 130,30 125,0 130,0 130,0 130,025041994 215
48 SIMON GYULA ARON HUN 96,75 128,0 131,0 131,0 128,022051995 206
62 LUMBRERAS DAVID ESP 108,80 123,0 127,0 127,0 127,003031994 197

143 CLAUSS TOBIAS GER 109,80 118,0 123,0 126,0 126,009021994 188
61 KAWA SZYMON POL 119,30 120,0 125,0 128,0 125,023021994 179
83 ZILAVA JAKUB SVK 99,27 117,0 122,0 125,0 122,013051994 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

51 MINASYAN GOR ARM 135,21 200,0 209,0 0,0 209,025101994 281
142 IVANOV EGOR RUS 112,40 180,0 190,0 195,0 195,010041994 252
152 PETROV KOSTADIN BUL 130,30 171,0 176,0 0,0 176,025041994 233
126 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 130,30 165,0 171,0 175,0 175,030071994 224
129 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 127,10 170,0 173,0 175,0 170,004081994 215
83 ZILAVA JAKUB SVK 99,27 156,0 161,0 166,0 166,013051994 206

143 CLAUSS TOBIAS GER 109,80 157,0 162,0 165,0 165,009021994 197
61 KAWA SZYMON POL 119,30 150,0 156,0 161,0 156,023021994 188
62 LUMBRERAS DAVID ESP 108,80 145,0 150,0 155,0 150,003031994 179
48 SIMON GYULA ARON HUN 96,75 145,0 145,0 145,0 0,022051995 0

TOTAL Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

51 MINASYAN GOR ARM 135,21 181,0 209,0 390,025101994 281 398,5
142 IVANOV EGOR RUS 112,40 147,0 195,0 342,010041994 252 365,0
126 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 130,30 140,0 175,0 315,030071994 233 324,1
152 PETROV KOSTADIN BUL 130,30 130,0 176,0 306,025041994 224 314,8
129 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 127,10 130,0 170,0 300,004081994 215 310,2
143 CLAUSS TOBIAS GER 109,80 126,0 165,0 291,009021994 206 312,8
83 ZILAVA JAKUB SVK 99,27 122,0 166,0 288,013051994 197 320,6
61 KAWA SZYMON POL 119,30 125,0 156,0 281,023021994 188 295,0
62 LUMBRERAS DAVID ESP 108,80 127,0 150,0 277,003031994 179 298,6
48 SIMON GYULA ARON HUN 96,75 128,0 0,0 0,022051995 00,0
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WOLRD RECORDS EUROPEN RECORDS
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X181,0 MINASYAN GOR ARMMen +94 Kg 27-08-11
X181,0 MINASYAN GOR ARMMen +94 Kg 27-08-11
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